
Title Event:

Event Name:

OESM2021

OESM2021

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty

Task #: 

Rank RuleScore

20.08.2113 Land Run Task (Rule 15.12) Task Date:

Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 4 AMFreitag,

Region

   1 3 SCHRANK, Werner 7,30 1000AUT

   2 9 BETZEN, Nicolas 5,10 840LUX

   3 16 SIMONER, Andreas 4,60 803AUT

   4 6 KINDERMANN-SCHOEN, Elisabeth 4,30 782AUT

   5 4 FRAISL, Christoph 2,00 614AUT

   6 8 GARAB, Szabolcs 1,80 599HUN

   7 7 ABEL, Michael 1,50 578AUT

   8 2 KINDERMANN-SCHOEN, Thomas 1,30 563AUT

   9 15 PAGGER, Martin 0,30 500AUT

  10 1 POETTLER, Helmut 0,20 407AUT

  10 14 WITTICH, Stephan 0,20 407GER

  12 5 RESSL, Andreas 0,10 282AUT

  12 11 PANY, Michael 0,10 282AUT

  14 10 JUNGWIRTH, Manfred 0,00 125AUT

  14 12 STREMPFL, Georg 0,00 125AUT

  14 13 MOSCARA, Raffaele 0,00 125ITA
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